REVISION HISTORY
rev] oate | DESCRIPFION [ eco e
A k ,ﬂz;% PRODUCTION RELEASE ] 11956 ] AL
d,
F—&®
(g
TTEMNO___| STARTRACPIN INRAY PN DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 7300184 1N-B72012000 PAD,SEAT,IN-B7201 T
2 7300199 H2-A0%5 AP TUBE,IN-7200 1
3 7300216 IN-B75030900 PADFOOT FRAME WELDED 4
4 7300223 L35000 AP, LARGE, FRAME 1
5 7300233 IN-510121500 SHROUD,REAR,IN-55100 7
' o) 5 730-0236 IN-S10121700 PIN, BELT ANCHOR 2
’@ 7 7300237 GBOM10-30A2-7ONL SCREW, MI0x30, SHS S5 2
U / z 8 7300246 IN-521002200 PAD,BACK RESTIN-52100 1
N 41‘{ 7z 3 730-0252 iN-521003000 CAP, ARMS IN-52100 2
\,ﬂ} Zag 0 7300321 IN-521002205 HEAD STRAPN-54100 1
\'l/,?; 2 1 730-0383 STARTRACH LOGO,STARTRAC 2
§,’. ZEZ [ 7300385 CAUTION LABELCAUTION PINGH POINT 7
\ :/[,ﬁ; K Zo 13 730-0402 122582100 PLACARD,INSTRUCTION JN-S2100 1
§|’g ZiE - T 7300559 IN-521000600 ‘ADJUSTMENT SEAT POSTN-52100 i
‘\\J/?:é i 5 7300562 IN-D70132900 BUMPER STACK 50MM 2
\,/‘Z-,; s 16 730-0565 1780129500 CAP, END, HANDLE 2
iy 7 730-0656 IN-S51102100 CAP50MM OD 2
‘ . 1 730-0660 B5010300 BUMPER LEVERAGE ARM,STOPPER 1
19 7300662 IN-521001300 WEIGHT STACK GUIDE RAL 2
2 730-0673 GB2756005-22 150 15 RB - 1025 - 14,5,NC,14_68 2
21 7300702 IN-D10132800 SHROUD.UPPER 2
) 7300121 IN-S51101000 PULLEY, 75MM 5
2 7300778 IN-510112000 BELT, 155 FT LONG 1
S 2% 730-0845 IN-521004800 SHROUD, MOUNTING,U-STYLE,CLIP [
) - % 7300846 IN-533200800 SHAFT 25MM X 234 1
U % 730.0870 CNLM10-25A2-70 SCREW,M10X25,FHMHK 55 7
(15) 27 730-0883 GBAIM10A2-70 NUT MIOHEX JAMSS 7
2 730-0885 GBAIMGAZ-10 NUT M6.JAM HEX, S8 2
(5 = 7300831 GB70MB-30A2-70NL SCREW, MBX30_ SHS,55 7
30 730-0882 GBTOMB-55A2-70 SCREW,M8X55,5HS,58 1
31 7300895 GBI7MB-16A2-T0 SCREW,MBXT6 SET S8 4
) 7300658 GB818MG-12A2-70 SCREWMGX1ZBHC 58 2
3 730-0308 GBI510AZT0 WASHER M10,FLAT,SS B
3 730-0910 GBOGBAZT0 WASHER M8 BELLEVILLE S [
o T DeRscE::;Jt::fMENTs — S 730:0911 HF 1642303 ADJUSTMENT HANDLE, COMPRESSION SPING 1
7 7305553 CAPLARGE, FRAVE Tt °1‘V 3% 7300930 IN-B72010600 ASSY EXTENSION,ADJUSTMENT HANDLE 1
2 7300159 CAP TUBENET300 TBRTE : E 7300935 iN-B72011400 ASSYADJUSTMENT,HANDLEEND,SLEEVE 7
1 7300194 PAD SEATINB7201 BT2012000 : @- 38 7300936 IN-B72011700 'ASSY,TUBE INSERT SLEEVE 2
8 7300246 PAD,BACK RESTINS3700 NE31005306 T I 39 7300960 iN-B75021300 GAP.HANDLE,GRIP 33MM 2
5 730-0233 SHROUD,REAR,IN-S5100 IN-S10121500 1 40 730-1059 IN-§21000100 WEIGHT STACK FRAME 1
55 7301331 SHROUD,LNL, 52100 730-1331 7 41 7301060 IN-521000200 ASSY MAIN FRAME 1
3 7300216 PAD,FOOT,FRAME WELDED INB75030900 Wa J /@ [ 730-1061 IN-521000300 LEVERAGE ARM,U-SHAPE,IN-52100 1
IN-S51101000 7 3 7301062 IN-521000400 CROSSBEAM,LOWER FRAME 1
» 7300229 KIT, PULLEY REPLACEMENT, 76 MM, PNLM10°63A2-70 7 L 3 730-1063 IN-521000500 CROSSBEAM.UPPER FRANE 1
SINGLE NM10AZ-70 1 % 730-1065 N-521001800 HANDLE LEVERAGE ARM.PAD,SLEEVE 2
GBI9510A2-70 2 % 730-1103 NMBAZ-70 NUT MB.NYLON PATCH,SS 7
18 7300153 KIT, SEAT SLEEVE, IN-B7502 G;;’;BSZAZ’S"_:ZO;D ; 4 7301108 NM10A2:70 NUT.MIO.NYLON PATCH,SS 3
S 2 [0 730-1109 PNLMI0-60A2-70 SCREW,M10X80,BH,SS 1
NETS e : ) 7301112 FNLM10-130A2-70 ‘SCREW, M10x130, BH, 56 3
NE75011400 : - 50 7301118 PNLM10-30A2-70 SCREW, M10,_BHC, HK, §S 2
36 7300251 KIT ADJUSTMENT HANDLE, IN-D1014 TFic5i0 7 o 59 7301118 PNLM10-35A2-70 SCREW. M10x35, BH, 85 3
SB70MB 55270 3 [ = m {3 31 174 52 7301122 PNLM10-63A2-70 SCREW,M10X63,BHC,SS 5
GBISEAZ 70 z UG Tl O A 5 7301138 PNLME-20A2.70 SCREW,MEX20 BHC,58 5
NB75021300 2 S ES § i AS ¢ 54 7301155 YZGB7710-32x3.2D82 SCREW, 10-32X3.2, SET 4
39 7300156 ASSY ENDCAP, 32MM, ALUMINUM IN-B75021600 2% HoTcE oF ProprRETARY EORMATEN DOCUMEN%S?KfU S;@ g 55 730139 730-1331 SHROUD.LNL,S2100 1
YZGIEZ;: 2;332;8363052 ) ﬁﬁ’mﬁmﬁgﬁgﬁﬁv ' 56 7301401 730-1401 WSA-LNL,225L8, 19H 1
21 730.0228 KIT. UPPER SHROUD ANDIOTS0 ; svwsmmu;i::ourms 57 7301481 7304401 [ABELINSTRUCTIONS LOCK N LOAD 1
oSS R s PO MEASUAE OF FONIM AR, MATERIAL e PR UNISEN, INC. DBA
GB958A2-70 3 OF RANCES FOR MEASURE OF LENGTH ARE SEE BOM : 14410 Myford Road
T B | e - LRI RARAR i e - | amme i
s IN-521002205 1 £INE +005 | 2005 s01 {015 | s02] 03 | 205 ] — — =
lﬁi:ﬁgﬁ%‘; 15-2 FT mEoM] X | 201 | 201 ] 202 ] 203 | 205 | s08 | 212 ] s2 |FINISH : DRAWN AK 08/13/07 gl 1.-§2100-13BSS ‘ A
23 7300215 KIT,BELT REPLACEMENT GB70M10-30A2-70 [ CoRRSE] | +02 § 203 ] 05 ]208 |12 ] #2 | «3 ] ¢ ??A'&g&?ﬂ%we SILVER (HP FULLER) UPHOLSTERY COLOR: STAR ,f;‘,f,fgig[, % p IN,SSS,VERTICAL CHEST PRESS,LNL
m ] chimeel | Jw0s] ot a5 fas | 8 | oo | 28 [iivoon NIA . NIA U.OM. M SCALE. 120 [SHEET 10F 1] SHEET SIZE. B
S | 8 ] ] 5 I 4 3 2 ] 1






